At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
RD8BD302
Data sheet
Display

Ordering
Technical data
Description Type Code no.
Display unit
Screw terminals EKA 163A 084B8562
With plug EKA 163B 084B8574
Display unit with operation buttons
Screw terminals EKA 164A 084B8563
With plug EKA 164B 084B8575
Cable for display unit (2 m w/each)
1 084B7298
24 084B7179
Cable for display unit  (6 m w/plug)
1 084B7299
24 084B7097
Cable for display unit (3 m w/plug) 24 084B7099
Cable for display unit (9 m w/plug) 24 084B7630
Display for show of measurements and operating
buttons for setting of the controllers functions
Display for show of measurements
EKA 163 EKA 164
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
Cable 2m, EKA Displays,I-pack 084B7179 Buy on EAN
Cable 6m, EKA displays, I-Pack 084B7097 Buy on EAN
EKA 163B, Remote Display 084B8574 Buy on EAN
Cable 3m, EKA Displays , I-pack 084B7099 Buy on EAN
Cable 6m, EKA displays, S/M-Pack 084B7299 Buy on EAN
Cable 2m, EKA displays, S/M-Pack 084B7298 Buy on EAN
EKA 164B, Display, Remote setting 084B8575 Buy on EAN
EKA 163A, Display, Universal 084B8562 Buy on EAN
EKA 164A, Display, Universal settings 084B8563 Buy on EAN